Fee Chart - St Basil School, Basil Nagar, Basti (U.P.)

Fees Structure For Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Particulars NUR hlf((z; {'Jll((((;; I I 11 II Ir-v Ir-v VI-VIII VI-VIII
(NAdm) | (0.Adm)) (N.Adm.) | (0.Adm.) |(N.Adm.) |(0.Adm.) |(N.Adm.) [(0.Adm.) | (N.Adm.) | (0.Adm.)
Prospectus (For New
1|Possible Fees |(a) Student) 500 500 500 500 500 500
Admission Fee (New
(b) |Student) 3000 3500 4000 4000 4000 4500
Exam Fee (excluding
Board Fee, if
(c) |applicable) 1800 1800 2100 2100 2100 2100 2400 2400 2400 2400
Composite Annual
(d) |Fee 33000 38340 38160 44760 43680 44700 43440 55230 54120 62460 59040
2|Optional/Bus [(e) |NIL
Total 36500 44140 39960 51360 45780 51300 45540 62130 56520 69860 61440
Percentage of Increment 8.70 8.86 8.90 8.98 8.98 8.76 8.71 8.93 8.94 8.89 8.85
XI Sci XI Sci XI Com
IX IX X XII XII
Particul . . . . . . i
articulars (N.Adm.) | (0.Adm.) (N.Adm.) | (N.Adm.) | (N.Adm.) | XII Sci MC Sci BC Com
MC BC
Prospectus (For New
1|Possible Fees [(a) [ Student) 500 600 600 600
Admission Fee (New
(b) [Student) 4500 5000 5000 5000
Exam Fee (excluding
Board Fee, if
(c) |applicable) 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400
Composite Annual
(d) |Fee 65940 62880 62880 75600 67320 62640 76320 66120 62160
2|Optional/Bus |(e) [NIL
Total 73340 65280 65280 83600 75320 70640 78720 68520 64560
Percentage of Increment 8.87 8.94 8.94 9.00 8.72 8.98 8.90 8.89 8.82




